 (
f
or buses to Elvington Air Museum (Sundays) please 18/18A timetable
) (
CDP Bus & Coach Operator
)
	 (
York, Station Road
York Merchanagate
Osbaldwick, Pinelands Way
Elvington Air Museum
Elvington, Village Hall
Newton Upon Derwent
Sutton Upon Derwent
Hagg Bridge
Melbourne
Seaton Ross
Everingham
Bielby
Thornton
Allerthorpe
Canal Head
Storwood
East Cottingwith
Ellerton
Aughton
Pocklington, Station Road
) (
1240
-
-
-
-
1244
1246
1256
1306
1310
1318
1327
1330
1336
1341
1346
1348
1357
1406
-
) (
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
1255
1300
1302
1311
1320
-
) (
0930
-
-
-
-
0934
0939
0946
0956
1000
1008
1017
1020
1026
1031
1036
1038
1047
1056
-
-
) (
-
0930
0940
0945
0950
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
0952
0958
1003
1008
1010
1019
1029
1036
)


 (
Route 195/196/X36
, Pocklington – York via villages
(195 Tues/Wed/Thurs/Sat
)
   
(
196 Tues
)
    
(
X36 Sat)
)
 (
                                                    
                                          Tues/Thurs 195       Tues 196          Wed 195         Sat 195             Sat X36
) (
1740
1748
1756
1806
1808
-
1809
1812
1818
1827
1835
1839
-
-
1847
-
-
-
-
1851
) (
-
1445
1453
1503
1505
1510
1515
1518
1524
1533
1541
1545
1555
1602
1607
-
-
-
-
1611
1611
) (
1337
1345
1353
1403
1405
1410
1415
1418
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
1423
1428
1433
1443
-
) (
-
1345
1353
1403
1405
1410
1415
1418
1424
1433
1441
1445
1455
1502
1507
-
-
-
-
1511
) (
-
-
-
-
-
0930
0935
0938
0944
0953
1001
1005
1015
1022
1027
-
-
-
-
1031
) (
0705
-
-
-
-
0709
-
-
0717
0721
0729
0738
0741
0747
-
0748
0750
0759
0808
0816
) (
www.cdpbusandcoachoperator.weebly.com
) (
                                                    
                                                     
Sat X36   
       
Tues 196  
   
Wed/Sat 195 
    
Tues 195 
   
 Tues/Thurs 195
) (
Pocklington, Station Road
Aughton
Ellerton
East Cottingwith
Storwood
Canal Head
Allerthorpe
Thornton
Bielby
Everingham
Seaton Ross
Melbourne
Hagg Bridge
Sutton Upon Derwent
Newton Upon Derwent
Elvington, Village Hall
Elvington Air Museum
Osbaldwick, Pinelands Way
York Picadilly
York, Station Road
)
